
CAN,. Comp. selection 

 
 

IMC of ITI, Ralegaon, Dist. Yavatmal 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice  
          (Quarter Ending Quarter Ending October 2022 to December2022 ) 

 

 
 

Scope of Contract: Bid No: 13/DVET/22-23/TE-22003/149 

Engineering Equipment 
Minimum Qualifying 
Technical Score: 

NA 

 

Consultants’ 
names 

Modtech Engg.KIADB 

BommasanandraJigani 

Link Road, Banglore-

560105 

    

City/Country BANGLORE/ INDIA     

Status: Awarded Firm     

Technical Score NA     

Financial Score NA     

Combined 
Score 

NA     

Criteria NA     

Specific 

Experience 
NA     

Work Plan & 

Methodology 
NA     

Key Experts NA     

Training NA     

Local input NA     

 NA     

Price as read out 90813     

Final Evaluation 
Price 

90813     

Final Negotiated 

Price 
NA     

 
Rank 

NA     

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 
 

Consultants’ 

names 
NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA 

Proposal 
Submitted: 

NA NA NA NA 

                                                                                                           
                                                                                                           Secretary 
                                                                                                     IMC of ITI Ralegaon 

- 1 - 



CAN,. Comp. selection 

 
Scope of Contract: Bid No: 13/DVET/22-23/TE-22003/149 

Engineering Equipment 
Minimum Qualifying 

Technical Score: 
NA 

 

 
Consultants’ 

names 

New MillGin Stores 

Engineering 

Co.Mumbai 

    

City/Country MUMBAI/ INDIA     

Status: Awarded Firm     

Technical Score NA     

Financial Score NA     

Combined 
Score 

NA     

Criteria NA     

Specific 
Experience 

NA     

Work Plan & 

Methodology 
NA     

Key Experts NA     

Training NA     

Local input NA     

 NA     

Price as read out 1730069     

Final Evaluation 

Price 
1730069     

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NA     

 
Rank 

NA     

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 
 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA 

Proposal 
Submitted: 

NA NA NA NA 

                                                                                                          

  
                                                                                                             Secretary 

                                                                                                    IMC of ITI Ralegaon 
        
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

- 1 - 



CAN,. Comp. selection 

 
 

IMC of ITI, Ralegaon, Dist. Yavatmal 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice  
          (Quarter Ending Quarter Ending October 2022 to December2022 ) 

 

 
 

Scope of Contract: Bid No: GEMC511687790901578 Dt 21.06.2022 
Engineering Equipment 

Minimum Qualifying 
Technical Score: 

NA 

 

Consultants’ 
names 

Tejas Tradelink,Nashik     

City/Country Nashik/ INDIA     

Status: Awarded Firm     

Technical Score NA     

Financial Score NA     

Combined 

Score 
NA     

Criteria NA     

Specific 

Experience 
NA     

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

NA     

Key Experts NA     

Training NA     

Local input NA     

 NA     

Price as read out         6952.8     

Final Evaluation 
Price 

6952.8     

Final Negotiated 

Price 
NA     

 
Rank 

NA     

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 
 

Consultants’ 

names 
NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA 

Proposal 

Submitted: 
NA NA NA NA 

                                                                                                           
                                                                                                           Secretary 

                                                                                     IMC of ITI Ralegaon 
 

 
 

- 1 - 



Contract Award Notice [CAN] 
 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 
 
Name of Procuring Entity : Govt-ITI Ralegaon Dist Yavatmal 

 
Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 

Description of Contract: -  Additional Staff              

Contract Reference Number:290 

 - Contract Reference Date: - 17.10.2022 
Duration of Contract: - 16     

                                 Days  
 Procurement Method:   
                Direct Purchase  

 
Awarded Bidder(s): NA 

 

Address : NIMI Chenai 

Country : BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :   

18000 /- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

18000 /- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

18000 /- 

 

                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                  Secretary 
                                                                                                                         IMC of ITI Ralegaon 
 
 



 

 



SKILLSSTRENGTHENINGFORINDUSTRIALVALUEENHANCEMENT[STRIVE] 
 

 

 

 
 

IMCofITIRalegaon,Dist.Yavatmal 

CONTRACTAWARDNOTICE[DIRECTCONTRACT/SINGLESOURCESELECTION] 

 

 
 

NIL 

 

 

 

 

       

                                                                                                               

                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                 Secretary 
                                                                                                                         IMC of ITI Ralegaon 



 


	IMCofITIRalegaon,Dist.Yavatmal

